
Computer Applications

State Finals and FFA Field Day

Advisor: Seth Balajisethuramasamyraja

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 5

Contestants: 16

Total TeamPlacing

691 Tulelake1

687 Lemoore2

649 Escalon3

626 Pioneer Woodland4

515 Firebaugh5

Total Name / TeamPlacing

251 Keenan Patterson / Tulelake1

247 Jarred Cotta / Lemoore2

236 Jalin Weaver / Tulelake3

232 Kaitlyn Cavanaugh / Escalon4

225 Jonathan Costa / Lemoore5

4/16/2011

Ties Broken by Application Problem.  Top three scores used to calculate team score.



Written Test Application Problem Oral Presentation Total PlaceTie

Individual Results

Computer ApplicationsState Finals and FFA Field Day

Escalon 649 3

Deana Avila 26 93 84 203 11*93

Joseph Fernandes 32 74 87 193 1274

Kaitlyn Cavanaugh 36 103 93 232 4*103

Miguel Sandoval 26 106 82 214 9*106

Firebaugh 515 5

LuzElena Estrada 17 69 76 162 16*69

Maria Hernandez 22 58 87 167 15*58

Skottlynn Snyder 19 79 88 186 14*79

Lemoore 687 2

Jarred Cotta 37 113 97 247 2*113

Jonathan Costa 32 102 91 225 5*102

Tyler Beck 35 89 91 215 8*89

Pioneer Woodland 626 4

Curtis Walker 30 108 82 220 6*108

Hunter Hall 36 105 78 219 7*105

Patricia Guzman 30 79 78 187 13*79

Tulelake 691 1

Ivan Villanueva 27 95 82 204 10*95

Jalin Weaver 38 109 89 236 3*109

Keenan Patterson 42 118 91 251 1*118
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Written Test Application Problem Oral Presentation Total PlaceTie

Individual Results

Computer ApplicationsState Finals and FFA Field Day

Ties Broken by Application Problem.  Top three scores used to calculate team score. * Scores used to compute team score
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Total PlaceTie

Team Results

Computer ApplicationsState Finals and FFA Field Day

Written Test Application Problem Oral Presentation

649 3302Escalon 88 302 259

515 5206Firebaugh 58 206 251

687 2304Lemoore 104 304 279

626 4292Pioneer Woodland 96 292 238

691 1322Tulelake 107 322 262

Ties Broken by Application Problem.  Top three scores used to calculate team score.
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